[ 4 Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus-Radebeul West (FlemmingstraBe)

Giiltig von 27.12.2024 bis 05.01.2025

MONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (91) 3.51 4.21 4.50| 5.08| 5.27 5.46| 6.01| 6.16| 6.31| 6.46| 7.01| 7.16| 7.31| 7.46
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 3.52 4.22 451 5.09] 5.28 5.47| 6.02| 6.17| 6.32| 6.47| 7.02| 7.17| 7.32| 7.47
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 3.563 4.23 4.52| 510/ 5.29 5.48| 6.03| 6.18| 6.33| 6.48| 7.03| 7.18| 7.33| 7.48
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-Strae 3.54 4.24 453 511] 5.30 5.49| 6.04| 6.19| 6.34| 6.49| 7.04| 7.19| 7.34| 7.49
Dresden Altenberger StraBe 3.556 4.25 4.54| 512| 5.31 5.50| 6.05| 6.20| 6.35| 6.50| 7.05| 7.20| 7.35| 7.50
Dresden Gottleubaer StraBe 3.56 4.26 4.55| 513] 532 5.51| 6.06| 6.21| 6.36| 6.51| 7.06| 7.21| 7.36| 7.51
Dresden Pohlandplatz 3.57 4.27 4.56| 5.14| 5.33 5.52| 6.07| 6.22| 6.37| 6.52| 7.07| 7.22| 7.37| 7.52
Dresden BergmannstraBe 3.58 4.28 4.57| 515/ 534 5.53| 6.08| 6.23| 6.38| 6.53| 7.08| 7.23| 7.38| 7.53
Dresden SpenerstraBe 3.59 4.29 4.59| 517| 5.36 5.55| 6.10| 6.25| 6.40| 6.55| 7.10| 7.25| 7.40| 7.55
Dresden MosenstraBe 4.00 4.30 5.00| 5.18| 5.37 5.56| 6.11| 6.26| 6.41| 6.56| 7.11| 7.26| 7.41| 7.56
Dresden Fetscherplatz (1 an 4.02 4.32 5.02| 5.20| 5.39 5.58| 6.13| 6.28| 6.43| 6.58| 7.13| 7.28| 7.43| 7.58
Dresden Fetscherplatz (1 ab 4.02 4.32 5.02| 5.20| 5.39 5.58| 6.13| 6.28| 6.43| 6.58| 7.13| 7.28| 7.43| 7.58
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift 4.03 4.33 5.03| 5.21| 5.40 5.59| 6.14| 6.29| 6.44| 6.59| 7.14| 7.29| 7.44| 7.59
Dresden StraBburger Platz 4.05 4.35 5.05| 5.23| 5.42 6.01| 6.16| 6.31| 6.46| 7.01| 7.16| 7.31| 7.46| 8.01
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 4.06 4.36 5.06| 5.24| 5.43 6.02| 6.17| 6.32| 6.47| 7.02| 7.17| 7.32| 7.47| 8.02
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 4.08 4.38 5.08| 5.26| 5.45 6.05| 6.20| 6.35| 6.50| 7.05| 7.20| 7.35| 7.50| 8.05
Dresden Altmarkt 4.09 4.39 5.09| 5.27| 5.46 6.06| 6.21| 6.36| 6.51| 7.06| 7.21| 7.36| 7.51| 8.06
Dresden Postplatz 22; an 4.1 4.41 5.11| 5.29| 5.48 6.08| 6.23| 6.38| 6.53| 7.08| 7.23| 7.38| 7.53| 8.08
Dresden Postplatz (2 ab 3.45 415 4.45 515| 5.29| 5.48 6.08| 6.23| 6.38| 6.53| 7.08| 7.23| 7.38| 7.53| 8.08
Dresden Theaterplatz 3.47 417 4.47 5.17| 5.31| 5.50 6.10| 6.25| 6.40| 6.55| 7.10| 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10
Dresden Neustédter Markt (4, an 3.48 418 4.48 5.18| 5.32| 5.51 6.11| 6.26| 6.41| 6.56| 7.11| 7.26| 7.41| 7.56| 8.11
Dresden Neustédter Markt (4 ab 3.48 4.18 4.48 5.18| 5.32| 5.51 6.11| 6.26| 6.41| 6.56| 7.11| 7.26| 7.41| 7.56| 8.11
Dresden Neustédter Markt (2 an 3.49 419 4.49 5.19| 5.33| 5.52 6.12| 6.27| 6.42| 6.57| 7.12| 7.27| 7.42| 7.57| 8.12
Dresden Neustédter Markt (2; ab 3.49 4.19 4.49 5.19| 5.33| 5.52 6.12| 6.27| 6.42| 6.57| 7.12| 7.27| 7.42| 7.57| 8.12
Dresden Palaisplatz 3.50 4.20 4.50 520| 5.34| 5.53 6.13| 6.28| 6.43| 6.58| 7.13| 7.28| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (2) 3.51 4.21 4.51 5.21| 5.35 5.54 6.14| 6.29| 6.44| 6.59| 7.14| 7.29| 7.44| 759 8.14
Dresden Alter Schlachthof 3.562 4.22 4.52 5.23| 5.37| 5.56 6.16| 6.31| 6.46| 7.01| 7.16| 7.31| 7.46| 8.01| 8.16
Dresden Alexander-Puschkin-Pl 3.53 4.23 4.53 5.24| 5.38| 5.57 6.17| 6.32| 6.47| 7.02| 717| 7.32| 7.47| 8.02| 8.17
Dresden Oschatzer StraBe 3.54 4.24 4.54 5.25| 5.39| 5.58 6.18| 6.33| 6.48| 7.03| 7.18| 7.33| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18
Dresden Altpieschen (2 an 3.55 4.25 4.55 5.26| 5.40| 5.59 6.19| 6.34| 6.49| 7.04| 7.19| 7.34| 7.49| 8.04| 8.19
Dresden Altpieschen (2 ab 3,57 4.27 4.57 527| 540| 559 6.19| 6.34| 6.49| 704 719| 7.34| 7.49| 804| 819
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (5) 3.46 4.05| 4.16 4.43 5.06 6.04 8.20
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 3.47 4.06| 4.17 4.44 5.07 6.05 8.21
Dresden ListstraBe 3.49 4.08| 4.19 4.46 5.09 6.07 8.23
Dresden BiirgerstraBe 3.50 4.09| 4.20 4.47 5.10 6.08 8.24
Dresden Rathaus Pieschen 3.51 4.10| 4.21 4.48 5.11 6.09 8.25
Dresden Altpieschen (4) 3.562 411| 4.22 4.49 5.12 6.10 8.26
Dresden Mickten (4) 3.53| 3.58| 4.12| 4.23| 4.28| 4.51| 4.58| 5.14| 5.29| 542| 6.01| 6.12| 6.21| 6.36| 6.51| 7.06| 7.21| 7.36| 7.51| 8.06| 8.21| 8.28
Dresden Alttrachau 3.59| 4.13 429| 4.52| 459| 515/ 530 5.43| 6.02| 6.13| 6.22| 6.37| 6.52| 7.07| 7.22| 7.37| 7.52| 8.07| 8.22| 8.29
Dresden RankestraBe 4.00| 4.14 4.30| 4.53| 500 5.16| 5.31| 5.44| 6.03| 6.14| 6.23| 6.38| 6.53| 7.08| 7.23| 7.38| 7.53| 8.08 8.23| 8.30
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau West 4.01| 4.15 4.31| 4.54| 501| 517| 532| 545/ 6.04| 6.15| 6.24| 6.39| 6.54| 7.09| 7.24| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.24| 8.31
Dresden KleestraBe 4.02| 4.16 4.32| 455/ 502| 5.18| 533| 5.46| 6.05| 6.16| 6.25| 6.40| 6.55| 7.10| 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.25| 8.32
Radebeul ForststraBe 4.03| 4.7 4.33| 4.56| 5.03| 5.19| 534| 5.47| 6.06| 6.17| 6.26| 6.41| 6.56| 7.11| 7.26| 7.41| 7.56| 8.11| 8.26| 8.33
Radebeul ZinzendorfstraBe 4.05| 4.19 4.35| 458/ 505 5.21| 536/ 5.49| 6.08) 6.19| 6.28| 6.43| 6.58| 7.13| 7.28| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.28| 8.35
Radebeul HauptstraBe 4.06| 4.20 4.36| 4.59| 5.06| 5.22| 537| 5.50| 6.09| 6.20| 6.29| 6.44| 6.59| 7.14| 7.29| 7.44| 7.59| 8.14| 8.29| 8.36
Radebeul SchildenstraBe 4.07| 4.21 4.37| 5.00| 5.07| 5.23| 5.38| 5.51| 6.10| 6.21| 6.30| 6.45| 7.00| 7.15| 7.30| 7.45/ 8.00| 8.15| 8.30| 8.37
Radebeul WasastraBe 4.08| 4.22 4.38| 5.01| 5.08| 5.24| 539| 5.52| 6.11| 6.22| 6.31| 6.46| 7.01| 7.16| 7.31| 7.46| 8.01| 8.16/ 8.31| 8.38
Radebeul Landesbiihnen Sachsen 410| 4.24 4.40| 5.03| 5.10| 5.26| 5.41| 5.54| 6.13| 6.24| 6.33| 6.48| 7.03| 7.18| 7.33| 7.48/ 8.03| 8.18| 8.33| 8.40
Radebeul ZillerstraBe 411| 4.25 4.41| 5.04| 511| 5.27| 542| 555 6.14| 6.25| 6.34| 6.49| 7.04| 7.19| 7.34| 7.49| 8.04| 8.19| 8.34| 8.41
Radebeul Dr.-Kiilz-StraBe 412| 4.26 4.42| 5.05| 5.12| 528 543 556/ 6.15 6.26| 6.35| 6.50| 7.05| 7.20| 7.35| 7.50| 8.05| 8.20| 8.35| 8.42
Radebeul BorstraBe 413| 4.27 4.43| 5.06| 5.13| 5.29| 5.44| 5.57| 6.16| 6.27| 6.36| 6.51| 7.06| 7.21| 7.36| 7.51| 8.06| 8.21| 8.36| 8.43
Radebeul Gradsteg 4.14| 4.28 4.44| 5.07| 5.14| 5.30| 5.5 558| 6.17| 6.28| 6.37| 6.52| 7.07| 7.22| 7.37| 7.52| 8.07| 8.22| 8.37| 8.44
Radebeul Moritzburger StraBe 415 4.29 4.45| 5.08| 5.15| 5.31| 5.46| 559| 6.18| 6.29| 6.38| 6.53| 7.08| 7.23| 7.38| 7.53| 8.08| 8.23| 8.38| 8.45
Radebeul West (FlemmingstraBe) 416| 4.30 4.46| 5.09| 5.16| 5.32| 5.47| 6.00| 6.19| 6.30| 6.39| 6.54| 7.09| 7.24| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 8.46
Radebeul Schloss Wackerbarth 4.18 4.48 5.34 6.02 6.32| 6.41 7.1 7.41 8.11 8.41
Radebeul JohannisbergstraBe 4.20 4.50 5.36 6.04 6.34| 6.43 7.13 7.43 8.13 8.43
Radebeul Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str 4.22 4.52 5.38 6.06 6.36| 6.45 715 7.45 8.15 8.45
Radebeul Eisenbahnbriicke 4.23 4.53 5.39 6.07 6.37| 6.46 7.16 7.46 8.16 8.46
Coswig Radebeuler StraBe an 4.25 4.55 5.41 6.09 6.39| 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48
Coswig Radebeuler StraBe ab 4.25 4.55 5.41 6.09 6.39| 6.48 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48
Coswig Zentrum/ Bérse 4.26 4.56 5.42 6.10 6.40| 6.49 719 7.49 8.19 8.49
Coswig Rathaus 4.27 4.57 5.43 6.11 6.41| 6.50 7.20 7.50 8.20 8.50
Coswig SalzstraBe 4.29 4.59 5.45 6.13 6.43| 6.52 7.22 7.52 8.22 8.52
Coswig AuerstraBe 4.30 5.00 5.46 6.14 6.44| 6.53 7.23 7.53 8.23 8.53
Coswig Steinbacher Weg 4.31 5.01 5.47 6.15 6.45| 6.54 7.24 7.54 8.24 8.54
Weinbohla KéhlerstraBe 4.33 5.03 5.49 6.17 6.47| 6.56 7.26 7.56 8.26 8.56
Weinbohla GellertstraBe 4.34 5.04 5.50 6.18 6.48| 6.57 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57
Weinbohla (RathausstraBe) 4.36 5.06 5.52 6.20 6.50| 6.59 7.29 7.59 8.29 8.59
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IMONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (91) 8.16
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 8.17
Dresden Johannisfriedhof

Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe

Dresden Altenberger StraBe

Dresden Gottleubaer StraBe

Dresden Pohlandplatz

Dresden BergmannstraBe

Dresden SpenerstraBe

Dresden MosenstraBe

Dresden Fetscherplatz (1 an
Dresden Fetscherplatz (1 ab
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift

Dresden StraBburger Platz

DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum

Dresden Pirnaischer Platz
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7
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Dresden Altmarkt
Dresden Postplatz 22; an
Dresden Postplatz (2 ab

Dresden Theaterplatz
Dresden Neustédter Markt (4
Dresden Neustédter Markt (4
Dresden Neustédter Markt (2
Dresden Neustédter Markt (2;
Dresden Palaisplatz
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (2)

Dresden Alter Schlachthof

Dresden Alexander-Puschkin-PI

Dresden Oschatzer StraBe

Dresden Altpieschen (2 an
Dresden Altpieschen (2, ab
Dresden Mickten (4)

Dresden Alttrachau

Dresden RankestraBe

Dresden S-Bf. Trachau West

Dresden KleestraBe

Radebeul ForststraBe

Radebeul ZinzendorfstraBe

Radebeul HauptstraBe

Radebeul SchildenstraBe

Radebeul WasastraBe

Radebeul Landesbiihnen Sachsen

Radebeul ZillerstraBe

Radebeul Dr.-Kiilz-StraBe

Radebeul BorstraBe

Radebeul Gradsteg

Radebeul Moritzburger StraBe

Radebeul West (FlemmingstraBe)

Radebeul Schloss Wackerbarth

Radebeul JohannisbergstraBe

Radebeul Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str

Radebeul Eisenbahnbriicke

Coswig Radebeuler StraBe an
Coswig Radebeuler StraBe ab
Coswig Zentrum/ Bérse

Coswig Rathaus

Coswig SalzstraBe

Coswig AuerstraBe

Coswig Steinbacher Weg

Weinbohla KéhlerstraBe

Weinbohla GellertstraBe

Weinbohla (RathausstraBe)
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lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus-Radebeul West (FlemmingstraBe)
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[ 4 Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus-Radebeul West (FlemmingstraBe)

MONTAG - FREITAG

Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (91) 16.04| 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.46| 18.52| 19.01| 19.16| 19.20| 19.32| 19.47
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 16.05| 16.15| 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.47| 18.53| 19.02| 19.17| 19.21| 19.33| 19.48
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 16.06| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.48| 18.54| 19.03| 19.18| 19.22| 19.34| 19.49
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-Strae 16.07| 16.17| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.49| 18.55| 19.04| 19.19| 19.23| 19.35| 19.50
Dresden Altenberger StraBe 16.08| 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.50| 18.56| 19.05| 19.20| 19.24| 19.36| 19.51
Dresden Gottleubaer StraBe 16.09| 16.19| 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.51| 18.57| 19.06| 19.21| 19.25| 19.37| 19.52
Dresden Pohlandplatz 16.10| 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.52| 18.58| 19.07| 19.22| 19.26| 19.38| 19.53
Dresden BergmannstraBe 16.11| 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.53| 18.59| 19.08| 19.23| 19.27| 19.39| 19.54
Dresden SpenerstraBe 16.13| 16.23| 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.55| 19.01| 19.10| 19.25| 19.29| 19.41| 19.56
Dresden MosenstraBe 16.14| 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.56| 19.02| 19.11| 19.26| 19.30| 19.42| 19.57
Dresden Fetscherplatz (1 an| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.58| 19.04| 19.13| 19.28| 19.32| 19.44| 19.59
Dresden Fetscherplatz (1 ab| 16.16| 16.26| 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.58| 19.04| 19.13| 19.28| 19.32| 19.44| 19.59
Dresden Krhs. St. Joseph-Stift 16.18| 16.28| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.59| 19.05| 19.14| 19.29| 19.33| 19.45| 20.00
Dresden StraBburger Platz 16.20| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.01| 19.07| 19.16| 19.31| 19.35| 19.47| 20.02
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 16.21| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.02| 19.08| 19.17| 19.32| 19.36| 19.48| 20.03
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 16.24| 16.34| 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.05| 19.11| 19.20| 19.35| 19.39| 19.50| 20.05
Dresden Altmarkt 16.25| 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.06| 19.12| 19.21| 19.36| 19.40| 19.51| 20.06
Dresden Postplatz (2 an| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.08| 19.14| 19.23| 19.38| 19.42| 19.53| 20.08
Dresden Postplatz (2 ab| 16.27| 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.08| 19.14| 19.23| 19.38| 19.42| 19.53| 20.08
Dresden Theaterplatz 16.29| 16.39| 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.10| 19.16| 19.25| 19.40| 19.44| 19.55| 20.10
Dresden Neustédter Markt (4 an| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50( 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.11| 19.17| 19.26| 19.41| 19.45| 19.56| 20.11
Dresden Neustédter Markt (4 ab| 16.30| 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.11| 19.17| 19.26| 19.41| 19.45| 19.56| 20.11
Dresden Neustédter Markt (2 an| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.12| 19.18| 19.27| 19.42| 19.46| 19.57| 20.12
Dresden Neustédter Markt (2; ab| 16.31| 16.41| 16.51| 17.01| 17.11]| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.12| 19.18| 19.27| 19.42| 19.46| 19.57| 20.12
Dresden Palaisplatz 16.32| 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.13| 19.19| 19.28| 19.43| 19.47| 19.58| 20.13
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (2) 16.33| 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.14| 19.20| 19.29| 19.44| 19.48| 19.59| 20.14
Dresden Alter Schlachthof 16.35| 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.16 19.31| 19.46 20.01| 20.16
Dresden Alexander-Puschkin-Pl 16.36| 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.17 19.32| 19.47 20.02| 20.17
Dresden Oschatzer StraBe 16.37| 16.47| 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.18 19.33| 19.48 20.03| 20.18
Dresden Altpieschen (2 an| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.19 19.34| 19.49 20.04| 20.19
Dresden Altpieschen (2 ab| 16.38| 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.19 19.34| 19.49 20.04| 20.19
Dresden Mickten (4) 16.40| 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.21 19.36| 19.51 20.06| 20.21
Dresden Alttrachau 16.42| 16.52| 17.02| 17.12| 17.22| 17.32| 17.42| 17.52| 18.02| 18.12| 18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.02| 19.12| 19.22 19.37| 19.52 20.07| 20.22
Dresden RankestraBe 16.43| 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.23 19.38| 19.53 20.08| 20.23
Dresden S-Bf. Trachau West 16.44| 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.24 19.39| 19.54 20.09| 20.24
Dresden KleestraBe 16.45| 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.25 19.40| 19.55 20.10| 20.25
Radebeul ForststraBe 16.46| 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.16| 19.26 19.41| 19.56 20.11| 20.26
Radebeul ZinzendorfstraBe 16.48| 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.18| 19.28 19.43| 19.58 20.13| 20.28
Radebeul HauptstraBe 16.49| 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.19| 19.29 19.44| 19.59 20.14| 20.29
Radebeul SchildenstraBe 16.50| 17.00| 17.10| 17.20| 17.30| 17.40| 17.50| 18.00| 18.10| 18.20| 18.30| 18.40| 18.50| 19.00| 19.10| 19.20| 19.30 19.45| 20.00 20.15| 20.30
Radebeul WasastraBe 16.51| 17.01| 17.11| 17.21| 17.31| 17.41| 17.51| 18.01| 18.11| 18.21| 18.31| 18.41| 18.51| 19.01| 19.11| 19.21| 19.31 19.46| 20.01 20.16| 20.31
Radebeul Landesbiihnen Sachsen 16.53| 17.03| 17.13| 17.23| 17.33| 17.43| 17.53| 18.03| 18.13| 18.23| 18.33| 18.43| 18.53| 19.03| 19.13| 19.23| 19.33 19.48| 20.03 20.18| 20.33
Radebeul ZillerstraBe 16.54| 17.04| 17.14| 17.24| 17.34| 17.44| 17.54| 18.04| 18.14| 18.24| 18.34| 18.44| 18.54| 19.04| 19.14| 19.24| 19.34 19.49| 20.04 20.19| 20.34
Radebeul Dr.-Kiilz-StraBe 16.55| 17.05| 17.15| 17.25| 17.35| 17.45| 17.55| 18.05| 18.15| 18.25| 18.35| 18.45| 18.55| 19.05| 19.15| 19.25| 19.35 19.50| 20.05 20.20| 20.35
Radebeul BorstraBe 16.56| 17.06| 17.16| 17.26| 17.36| 17.46| 17.56| 18.06| 18.16| 18.26| 18.36| 18.46| 18.56| 19.06| 19.16| 19.26| 19.36 19.51| 20.06 20.21| 20.36
Radebeul Gradsteg 16.57| 17.07| 17.17| 17.27| 17.37| 17.47| 17.57| 18.07| 18.17| 18.27| 18.37| 18.47| 18.57| 19.07| 19.17| 19.27| 19.37 19.52| 20.07 20.22| 20.37
Radebeul Moritzburger StraBe 16.58| 17.08| 17.18| 17.28| 17.38| 17.48| 17.58| 18.08| 18.18| 18.28| 18.38| 18.48| 18.58| 19.08| 19.18| 19.28| 19.38 19.53| 20.08 20.23| 20.38
Radebeul West (FlemmingstraBe) 16.59| 17.09| 17.19| 17.29| 17.39| 17.49| 17.59| 18.09| 18.19| 18.29| 18.39| 18.49| 18.59| 19.09| 19.19| 19.29| 19.39 19.54| 20.09 20.24| 20.39
Radebeul Schloss Wackerbarth 17.11 17.41 18.11 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41
Radebeul JohannisbergstraBe 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43
Radebeul Gerhart-Hauptmann-Str 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45
Radebeul Eisenbahnbrticke 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46
Coswig Radebeuler StraBe an 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48
Coswig Radebeuler StraBe ab 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48
Coswig Zentrum/ Bérse 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49
Coswig Rathaus 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50
Coswig SalzstraBe 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.62 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52
Coswig AuerstraBe 17.23 17.58 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53
Coswig Steinbacher Weg 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24 20.54
Weinbohla KéhlerstraBe 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56
Weinbohla GellertstraBe 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57
Weinbohla (RathausstraBe) 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 19.22 19.50
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 19.24 19.52
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 19.25 19.53
Dresden ListstraBe 19.26 19.54
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 19.28 19.56
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 19.29 19.57
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 19.30 19.58

MONTAG - FREITAG
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (91) 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.30| 21.47| 22.02| 22.21
Dresden Tolkewitz Schulcampus (1) 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.31| 21.48| 22.03| 22.22
Dresden Johannisfriedhof 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.32| 21.49| 22.04| 22.23
Dresden Ludwig-Hartmann-StraBe 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50( 21.05| 21.20| 21.33| 21.50| 22.05| 22.24
Dresden Altenberger StraBe 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.34| 21.51| 22.06| 22.25
Dresden Gottleubaer StraBe 20.07| 20.22| 20.37| 20.52| 21.07| 21.22| 21.35| 21.52| 22.07| 22.26
Dresden Pohlandplatz 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.36| 21.53| 22.08| 22.27
Dresden BergmannstraBe 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.37| 21.54| 22.09| 22.28
